9/6/2023

9/6/2023

9/6/2023

9/13/2023

9/13/2023

9/13/2023

9/20/2023

9/20/2023

9/20/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

10/4/2023

10/4/2023

10/4/2023

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

TESTING

TESTING

TESTING

PIVOTS (Breakout)

PIVOTS (Breakout)

PIVOTS (Breakout)

PIVOTS (Breakout)

PIVOTS (Breakout)

PIVOTS (Breakout)

Passing/Receiving (Breakout)

Passing/Receiving (Breakout)

Passing/Receiving (Breakout)

Passing/Receiving (Breakout)

Passing/Receiving (Breakout)

Passing/Receiving (Breakout)



10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/8/2024

11/8/2024

11/8/2024

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

Timing/Support (Breakout)

Timing/Support (Breakout)

Timing/Support (Breakout)

Timing/Support (Breakout)

Timing/Support (Breakout)

Timing/Support (Breakout)

REGROUPS

REGROUPS

REGROUPS

REGROUPS/BACKCHECK

REGROUPS/BACKCHECK

REGROUPS/BACKCHECK

StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)

StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)

StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)



11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)

StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)

StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)

Puck Protection (O-Zone)

Puck Protection (O-Zone)

Puck Protection (O-Zone)

Puck Protection (O-Zone)

Puck Protection (O-Zone)

Puck Protection (O-Zone)

Puck Support Battles

Puck Support Battles

Puck Support Battles

Puck Support Battles

Puck Support Battles

Puck Support Battles



12/20/2023

12/20/2023

12/20/2023

1/10/2024

1/10/2024

1/10/2024

1/17/2024

1/17/2024

1/17/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

Zone Entries

Zone Entries

Zone Entries

Zone Entry (Net Drive F2)

Zone Entry (Net Drive F2)

Zone Entry (Net Drive F2)

Face Offs

Face Offs

Face Offs

Face Offs

Face Offs

Face Offs

D-Zone (Puck Behind the Net)

D-Zone (Puck Behind the Net)

D-Zone (Puck Behind the Net)



2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

10U Skills
6:10 PM (Green)

12U Skills
7:10 PM (Green)

14U Skills
8:10 PM (Green)

D-Zone (Puck At Blue Line)

D-Zone (Puck At Blue Line)

D-Zone (Puck At Blue Line)

D-Zone Skills

D-Zone Skills

D-Zone Skills

D-Zone Skills

D-Zone Skills

D-Zone Skills

TESTING

TESTING

TESTING



