9/6/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	TESTING
9/6/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	TESTING
9/6/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	TESTING
9/13/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	PIVOTS (Breakout)
9/13/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	PIVOTS (Breakout)
9/13/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	PIVOTS (Breakout)
9/20/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills	PIVOTS (Breakout)
9/20/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills	PIVOTS (Breakout)
9/20/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills	PIVOTS (Breakout)
9/27/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills	Passing/Receiving (Breakout)
9/27/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills	Passing/Receiving (Breakout)
9/27/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills	Passing/Receiving (Breakout)
10/4/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills	Passing/Receiving (Breakout)
10/4/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills	Passing/Receiving (Breakout)
			14U Skills	
10/4/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	(Green)	Passing/Receiving (Breakout)

10/11/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Timing/Support (Breakout)
10/11/2022	6.20 DM	7.10 DN4	12U Skills	Timing/Support (Proplemet)
10/11/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM		Timing/Support (Breakout)
10/11/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Timing/Support (Breakout)
10/18/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Timing/Support (Breakout)
10/18/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Timing/Support (Breakout)
10/18/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Timing/Support (Breakout)
10/25/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	REGROUPS
10/25/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	REGROUPS
10/25/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	REGROUPS
11/1/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	REGROUPS/BACKCHECK
11/1/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	REGROUPS/BACKCHECK
11/1/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	REGROUPS/BACKCHECK
11/8/2024	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)
11/8/2024	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)
11/8/2024	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)

11/15/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)
11/15/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)
11/15/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	StickonPuck/Angling (Forecheck)
11/22/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Puck Protection (O-Zone)
11/22/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Puck Protection (O-Zone)
11/22/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Puck Protection (O-Zone)
11/29/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Puck Protection (O-Zone)
11/29/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Puck Protection (O-Zone)
11/29/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Puck Protection (O-Zone)
12/6/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Puck Support Battles
12/6/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Puck Support Battles
12/6/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Puck Support Battles
12/13/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Puck Support Battles
12/13/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Puck Support Battles
12/13/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Puck Support Battles

12/20/2023	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Zone Entries
12/20/2023	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Zone Entries
12/20/2023	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Zone Entries
1/10/2024	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry (Net Drive F2)
1/10/2024	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry (Net Drive F2)
1/10/2024	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry (Net Drive F2)
1/17/2024	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Face Offs
1/17/2024	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Face Offs
1/17/2024	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Face Offs
1/24/2024	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	Face Offs
1/24/2024	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	Face Offs
1/24/2024	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	Face Offs
1/31/2024	5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	D-Zone (Puck Behind the Net)
1/31/2024	6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	D-Zone (Puck Behind the Net)
1/31/2024	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	D-Zone (Puck Behind the Net)

5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	D-Zone (Puck At Blue Line)
6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	D-Zone (Puck At Blue Line)
7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green	D-Zone (Puck At Blue Line)
5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	D-Zone Skills
6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	D-Zone Skills
7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	D-Zone Skills
5:20 PM	6:10 PM	10U Skills (Green)	D-Zone Skills
6:20 PM	7:10 PM	12U Skills (Green)	D-Zone Skills
7:20 PM	8:10 PM	14U Skills (Green)	D-Zone Skills
		10U Skills	TESTING
		12U Skills	TESTING
		14U Skills	TESTING
	6:20 PM 7:20 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 5:20 PM	6:20 PM 7:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:10 PM 7:20 PM 8:10 PM 7:20 PM 8:10 PM 5:20 PM 7:10 PM 7:20 PM 6:10 PM 7:20 PM 7:10 PM 7:20 PM 7:10 PM	5:20 PM 6:10 PM (Green) 6:20 PM 7:10 PM 12U Skills (Green) 7:20 PM 8:10 PM 10U Skills (Green) 5:20 PM 6:10 PM 12U Skills (Green) 7:20 PM 8:10 PM 14U Skills (Green) 5:20 PM 6:10 PM 10U Skills (Green) 5:20 PM 7:10 PM (Green) 6:20 PM 7:10 PM (Green) 7:20 PM 8:10 PM (Green) 14U Skills (Green) 10U Skills (Green) 5:20 PM 6:10 PM (Green) 5:20 PM 6:10 PM (Green) 12U Skills (Green) 12U Skills (Green) 6:20 PM 7:10 PM (Green)